S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.29593/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/08/2015 in CWP No. 10431/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

KAPUR SINGH & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND PANCHAYATS,

AND ORS.

www.ecourtsindia.com

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and interim

relief)

Date : 30/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sitesh Narayan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Avanish Rathi, Adv. Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

for M/s Aura & Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the matter on 6th November, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Chetan Kumar Date: 2015.10.30 16:11:32 IST

Reason:

(Chetan Kumar) Court Master (H.S. Parasher) Court Master

INDIA

Respondent(s)

www.ecourtsindia.com